
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/ 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
01-JAN-2010 AND 07-JAN-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JAN-2010 AND 07-JAN-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 08th January 2010

57378

249621

282600

337422

370772

401562

412635

417493

445636
455137
465760

467003

467004

467006

471646

471647

478361

478770

05/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

05/01/2010

06/01/2010

05/01/2010

05/01/2010

06/01/2010

05/01/2010
06/01/2010
05/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

05/01/2010

05/01/2010

IRISH BUSINESS SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
SKEEHEEN OPERATIONS LIMITED
CAVAN WHOLESALE LIMITED Changed To GLEESON WINES &
SPIRITS LIMITED
HENNESSY DOYLE ARCHITECTS LIMITED Changed To
KENNETH HENNESSY ARCHITECTS LIMITED
INTERPOINT MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
INTERPOINT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LYNCHTICN LIMITED Changed To STOCK MARKET TRAINING
LIMITED
ENVIROBUILD & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To ENVIROEYE
ENGINEERING LIMITED
HOME CARE AND COMFORT LIMITED Changed To MAYER
APARTMENT SINGAPORE LIMITED
EFS ECOGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
EFS LOGISTICS & TRADING LIMITED
HEDGEROE LIVING LIMITED Changed To SKYLIA LIMITED
SZ & J LIMITED Changed To DAISY'S DONUTS LIMITED
LOCUM RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
PROTECH CONSERVATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DPAM CLOTHING CORK LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS CORK
LIMITED
DPAM CLOTHING DUNDRUM LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS
DUNDRUM LIMITED
DPAM CLOTHING SWORDS LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS
SWORDS LIMITED
DPAM CLOTHING ATHLONE LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS
ATHLONE LIMITED
DPAM CLOTHING LIMERICK LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS
LIMERICK LIMITED
JOHN LYONS & SONS PLANT HIRE & CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED Changed To JOHN A LYONS & SONS LIMITED
QUANFORT LIMITED Changed To VENTRIS LIMITED


