



ISSUE ID: 2010/F/

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JAN-2010 AND 07-JAN-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JAN-2010 AND 07-JAN-2010

	REGISTRATION OF CHANG	REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JAN-2010 AND 07-JAN-2010						
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		Date Of Registration		
57378	IRISH BUSINESS SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To SKEEHEEN OPERATIONS LIMITED	05/01/2010						
249621	CAVAN WHOLESALE LIMITED Changed To GLEESON WINES & SPIRITS LIMITED	06/01/2010						
282600	HENNESSY DOYLE ARCHITECTS LIMITED Changed To	06/01/2010						
337422	KENNETH HENNESSY ARCHITECTS LIMITED INTERPOINT MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To	05/01/2010						
370772	INTERPOINT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED LYNCHTICN LIMITED Changed To STOCK MARKET TRAINING	06/01/2010						
401562	LIMITED ENVIROBUILD & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To ENVIROEYE	05/01/2010						
412635	ENGINEERING LIMITED HOME CARE AND COMFORT LIMITED Changed To MAYER	05/01/2010						
417493	APARTMENT SINGAPORE LIMITED EFS ECOGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	06/01/2010						
445636	EFS LOGISTICS & TRADING LIMITED HEDGEROE LIVING LIMITED Changed To SKYLIA LIMITED	05/01/2010						
455137	SZ & J LIMITED Changed To DAISY'S DONUTS LIMITED	06/01/2010						
465760	LOCUM RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To PROTECH CONSERVATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05/01/2010						
467003	DPAM CLOTHING CORK LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS CORK LIMITED	06/01/2010						
467004	DPAM CLOTHING DUNDRUM LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS DUNDRUM LIMITED	06/01/2010						
467006	DPAM CLOTHING SWORDS LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS SWORDS LIMITED	06/01/2010						
471646	DPAM CLOTHING ATHLONE LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS ATHLONE LIMITED	06/01/2010						
471647	DPAM CLOTHING LIMERICK LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS LIMERICK LIMITED	06/01/2010						
478361	JOHN LYONS & SONS PLANT HIRE & CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To JOHN A LYONS & SONS LIMITED	05/01/2010						
478770	QUANFORT LIMITED Changed To VENTRIS LIMITED	05/01/2010						